1w w w.ma x f r ank .com
d
iti
on
 G
er
m

 a
c
o
u
s
ti
c
s
Egcostep® stair flight decoupling
156
Egcostep® stair flight decoupling
Item No. Type Length Height max. load capacity
VRd up to
Weight
 mm mm kN/element kg/pce
ESTSP4100160 SP S4 1000 160 34.8 4.59
ESTSP4100180 SP S4 1000 180 34.8 4.77
ESTSP4100200 SP S4 1000 200 34.8 5.05
ESTSP4100220 SP S4 1000 220 34.8 5.38
ESTSP4130200 SP S4 1300 200 34.8 5.48
ESTSP4130220 SP S4 1300 220 34.8 5.69
ESTSP6100180 SP S6 1000 180 52.2 6.45
ESTSP6100200 SP S6 1000 200 52.2 6.69
ESTSP6100220 SP S6 1000 220 52.2 7.01
ESTSP6130180 SP S6 1300 180 52.2 6.85
ESTSP6130200 SP S6 1300 200 52.2 7.03
ESTSP6130220 SP S6 1300 220 52.2 7.24
ESTSP6130250 SP S6 1300 250 52.2 7.52
ESTSP7120200 SP S7 1200 200 60.9 7.28
ESTSP7120220 SP S7 1200 220 60.9 8.05
ESTSP8130200 SP S8 1300 200 69.9 8.67
ESTSP8130220 SP S8 1300 220 69.9 8.88
Units can be shortened on each side by 150 mm. Exceptions: S6 l = 1000 mm, S7 l = 1200 mm, S8 l = 1300 mm. Other types and dimensions on request.
Please state type, length and height in mm. Heavy loads possible on request.
WG: 280
h

Egcodist C R90
 ˎ Centring core strip bearing laid on smoothed mortar, defines load eccentricities
 ˎ Absorption of angular displacements
 ˎ Absorption of small horizontal movements due to shear deformation of the core strip element
 ˎ Centring bearings with fire resistance rating F90
Item No. Length Width Height Core strip
width
Design value
linear load
Permissible
horizontal
movement
Packaging
unit
m mm mm mm kN/m mm Pcs
EDISTC1050175R90 1.20 175 10 50 140 ± 4,8 5
EDISTC1050240R90 1.20 240 10 50 140 ± 4,8 5
EDISTC1060175R90 1.20 175 10 60 210 ± 4,8 5
EDISTC1060240R90 1.20 240 10 60 210 ± 4,8 5
Special widths available on request.
WG: 285
Egcodist C
 ˎ Centring bearing
 ˎ Centring core strip bearing laid on smoothed mortar, defines load eccentricities
 ˎ Absorption of angular displacements
 ˎ Absorption of small horizontal movements due to shear deformation of the core strip element
Item No. Length Width Height Core strip
width
Design value
linear load
Permissible
horizontal
movement
Packaging
unit
m mm mm mm kN/m mm Pcs
EDISTC05175075 1.00 175 5 25 105 ± 2,0 10
EDISTC05175150 1.00 175 5 50 210 ± 2,0 10
EDISTC05240075 1.00 240 5 25 105 ± 2,0 10
EDISTC05240150 1.00 240 5 50 210 ± 2,0 10
EDISTC10175100 1.00 175 10 40 140 ± 4,8 10
EDISTC10175150 1.00 175 10 50 210 ± 4,8 10
EDISTC10240100 1.00 240 10 40 140 ± 4,8 10
EDISTC10240150 1.00 240 10 50 210 ± 4,8 10
Special widths available on request.
WG: 285
Egcodist CG
 ˎ Centring bearing with permanent sliding function
 ˎ Core strip/centring slide bearings laid on smoothed mortar surface/ring anchor
 ˎ Absorption of horizontal movements without time limits, e.g. due to temperature differences, size of horizontal move-
ment limited to 1/3 of the core strip width
 ˎ Absorption of angular displacements
Item No. Length Width Height Core strip
width
Design value
linear load
Permissible
horizontal
movement
Packaging
unit
m mm mm mm kN/m mm Pcs
EDISTCG05175075 1.00 175 5 25 105 ± 8,0 10
EDISTCG05175150 1.00 175 5 50 210 ± 16,0 10
EDISTCG05240075 1.00 240 5 25 105 ± 8,0 10
EDISTCG05240150 1.00 240 5 50 210 ± 16,0 10
EDISTCG10175100 1.00 175 10 40 140 ± 13,0 10
EDISTCG10175150 1.00 175 10 50 210 ± 16,0 10
EDISTCG10240100 1.00 240 10 40 140 ± 13,0 10
EDISTCG10240150 1.00 240 10 50 210 ± 16,0 10
Special widths available on request.
WG: 285
S
p